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Position

Chief Deputy City Clerk/Records
Management Officer

Customer Service Clerk Il
Customer Service Clerk |
Records Management Coordinator
Customer Service Clerk Il
Customer Service Clerk |
Customer Service Clerk |

City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Gardena

Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena

Gardena

Department Total Wages
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$76,869

$60,057
$41,345
$39,481
$37,877
$32,732
$30,600
$15,581



