	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Deputy City Clerk/Records Management Officer		Gardena	City Clerk	\$76,869
2.	Customer Service Clerk II		Gardena	City Clerk	\$60,057
3.	Customer Service Clerk I		Gardena	City Clerk	\$41,345
4.	Records Management Coordinator		Gardena	City Clerk	\$39,481
5.	Customer Service Clerk II		Gardena	City Clerk	\$37,877
6.	Customer Service Clerk I		Gardena	City Clerk	\$32,732
7.	Customer Service Clerk I		Gardena	City Clerk	\$30,600
8.	City Clerk		Gardena	City Clerk	\$15,581